4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0555113M
0555105M
0331352M
0555135F
0750725F
0555176F
0750720F
0750726F
0331355M
0750738M
0555132M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

177

N

10:37:48 GPS
10:37:48 +0
10:37:48 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO1F446
| DBO1EBO2
| DB0699B2
|DB148C75
|DBO4862F
|DB148C9B
| DA41C31D
| DB148CB3
| DA13A2DA
| DB069990
| DAC6CI956

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

32330

Benzing 46900150 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

09

FILE ON
SERVER

Cucu Ionut Ciprian

27° 40"

27.79" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

221523
8000B1A0

Pag.:

SO7 2025 12231
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232555_1751971068.pdf

